Shanghai (Yangtze River Delta) - Central and Eastern Europe Science, Technology and Innovation Cooperation Online Conference

June 18th, 2020 (Thursday)

14:30 - 18:20 (Beijing time) | 8:30 - 12:20 (UTC +1)

Venue: online ZOOM platform

Organization

Support Organization: Shanghai Science and Technology Commission
Organizer: Shanghai Science and Technology Exchange Center
Co-organizers: Minhang District Science and Technology Commission, Shanghai Federation of Science and Technology Enterprises, Shanghai Youth Science and Technology Talent Association

AGENDA

14:30 - 14:50	Sign in
15:00 - 15:05	Opening by the host Director Wang Zhen, Shanghai Science and Technology Exchange Center
15:05 - 15:15	Speech by Shanghai Science and Technology Commission
15:15 - 15:25	Speech by foreign representatives
15:25 - 15:35	Cooperation signing
15:35 - 15:55	Keynote speech Shanghai International Science, Technology and Innovation Action Plan
15:55 - 16:15	Keynote speech Science, Technology and Innovation Development and Cooperation Opportunities in Central and Eastern Europe
16:15 - 17:15	Docking of Chinese key science, technology and innovation projects (4 projects)
17:15 - 18:15	Docking of foreign key science, technology and innovation projects (4 projects)
18:15 - 18:20	Conclusion (Q&A)